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WORKSHOPS

S.no. Organized by State/National/Internatio
nal

Topic Date(s)

1 Sri Vasavi College,
Erode

International Web
Workshop

Translation and
Research - A
Contemporary
Perspective

15/05/2020
to
21/05/2020

2 MBA Department,
Ethiraj College for
Women & SALIS

State Online Workshop
on Working with
Moodle Platform

07/07/2020
&
08/07/2020

FDP/STTP

S.no. Organized by State/Nati
onal/Inter
national

Topic Date(s)

1 SSS Shasun Jain
College for Women

National Statistical Application Using
SPSS

16.05.202
0 -
17.17.05.2
020

2 Shrimathi Devkunvar
Nanalal Bhatt
Vaishnav College for
women

National Integrating SWAYAM MOOCs
and Educational Apps in
Teaching

28.05.202
0 -
29.05.202
0

3 Department of BCA,
Ethiraj College for
Women

Internatio
nal

Open Source Learning Platform:
MOODLE

24.06.202
0

mailto:xxxx@ethirajcollege.edu.in


4 Bharat Institute of
Engineering and
Technology,
Hyderabad

Research Strategies and
Promotion of Teaching -
Learning Process

June 2020

5 IQAC, Ethiraj College
for Women

Internatio
nal

Recasting from Onsite to Online
Pedagogy

20.07.202
0 to
24.07.202
0

6 Tamil Nadu Teachers
Education University
in association with
Lakshmi College of
Education, Dindigul

Art of Effective Education
During Pandemic Scenario

23.07.202
1 to
29.07.202
1

7 Chevalier T. Thomas
Elizabeth College for
Women

National Identification, Screening and
Management of Learning
Disability in a Tertiary
Classroom

14.11.202
2 -
21.11.202
2

WEBINARS [National/International]

S.no. Organized by State/National/Internationa
l

Topic Date(s)

1 St. John’s
College, Agra

National Myths and Archetypes
in Popular Culture

15/05/2020

Sourashtra
College,
Madurai

State How to Write a
Research Paper

11.06.2020

Dwaraka Doss
Govardhan
Doss Vaishnav
College,
Chennai

State Postcolonialism and
the Politics of
Representation

16.07.2020

Sri Sathya Sai
Institute of
Higher
Learning -
Department of
English

National Exploring
Authorpreneurship

01.11.2020



Language and
Literature

CONFERENCES ATTENDED / PRESENTED PAPER

S.no
.

Organized
by

State/National
/International

Participate
d/Presente
d

Title Date(s)

1 Nanjai
Edayar
Sankara
Kandasami
Kandar's
College

International Presented Marching to their own
beat: A study of Dalit
women in Bama's
Sangati

20th & 21st
May 2022


