Faculty profile:



Name: V. Bharathi

Qualification: M.A., SLET
Designation: Assistant Professor
Years of Experience: UG: 12 PG:
Previous Experience: UG: PG:

Area of Specialization: Drama, Shakespeare Email-ID: bharathi@ethirajcollege.edu.in

WORKSHOPS

S.no.	Organized by	State/National/Internatio nal	Topic	Date(s)
1	Sri Vasavi College, Erode	International Web Workshop	Translation and Research - A Contemporary Perspective	15/05/2020 to 21/05/2020
2	MBA Department, Ethiraj College for Women & SALIS	State	Online Workshop on Working with Moodle Platform	07/07/2020 & 08/07/2020

FDP/STTP

S.no.	Organized by	State/Nati onal/Inter national	Topic	Date(s)
1	SSS Shasun Jain College for Women	National	Statistical Application Using SPSS	16.05.202 0 - 17.17.05.2 020
2	Shrimathi Devkunvar Nanalal Bhatt Vaishnav College for women	National	Integrating SWAYAM MOOCs and Educational Apps in Teaching	28.05.202 0 - 29.05.202 0
3	Department of BCA, Ethiraj College for Women	Internatio nal	Open Source Learning Platform: MOODLE	24.06.202

4	Bharat Institute of Engineering and Technology, Hyderabad		Research Strategies and Promotion of Teaching - Learning Process	June 2020
5	IQAC, Ethiraj College for Women	Internatio nal	Recasting from Onsite to Online Pedagogy	20.07.202 0 to 24.07.202 0
6	Tamil Nadu Teachers Education University in association with Lakshmi College of Education, Dindigul		Art of Effective Education During Pandemic Scenario	23.07.202 1 to 29.07.202 1
7	Chevalier T. Thomas Elizabeth College for Women	National	Identification, Screening and Management of Learning Disability in a Tertiary Classroom	14.11.202 2 - 21.11.202 2

WEBINARS [National/International]

S.no.	Organized by	State/National/Internationa	Topic	Date(s)
1	St. John's College, Agra	National	Myths and Archetypes in Popular Culture	15/05/2020
	Sourashtra College, Madurai	State	How to Write a Research Paper	11.06.2020
	Dwaraka Doss Govardhan Doss Vaishnav College, Chennai	State	Postcolonialism and the Politics of Representation	16.07.2020
	Sri Sathya Sai Institute of Higher Learning - Department of English	National	Exploring Authorpreneurship	01.11.2020

Literature		Language and Literature			
------------	--	-------------------------	--	--	--

CONFERENCES ATTENDED / PRESENTED PAPER

S.no	Organized by	State/National /International	Participate d/Presente	Title	Date(s)
			d		
1	Nanjai	International	Presented	Marching to their own	20th & 21st
	Edayar			beat: A study of Dalit	May 2022
	Sankara			women in Bama's	
	Kandasami			Sangati	
	Kandar's				
	College				